

Brand building company rebrands as Unofficial Worldwide, launches expanded service offering

TORONTO, CANADA, November 7, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Leading marketing innovation and brand building company, Soldier, today announced their rebranding initiative to Unofficial Worldwide marking a new chapter in the company's history. Reflecting on it's mission to cultivate and build advanced brand identities, the rebranding initiative will to help propel the company's global expansion.

Along with the rebrand, Unofficial is launching two new divisions in support of their on going commitment to meet the evolving needs of business owners and brand stewards alike. Together, Unofficial's new Data Science and Customer Centric Web design team's will work in close integration with the existing core group to deliver advanced brand experiences for today's consumers.

"As we looked to grow our Global footprint, we recognized the need to expand our offering beyond strictly design," said a company spokesperson.

"Intuitive web design coupled with advanced Data Science and Analytics capabilities help our team craft deeply meaningful, personalized brand design experiences for our existing clients and demonstrates our incredible dedication to driving tangible results".

The refreshed Unofficial Worldwide brand encapsulates core brand values of putting the needs of client's and people first while building meaningful brands that strive for the advancement of human connectivity.

About Unofficial Worldwide:

Unofficial Worldwide, is a standout brand building company

committed to working with ambitious leaders to launch the most impactful brands in the world through business innovation, strategy and design. From inital planning through go-to-market, Unofficial creates lasting strategic foundations for B2C, B2B and DTC brands; delivering messaging, design and

brand alignment through a team of creative and strategic experts. Unofficial's Branding Blocks System[®] is the foundation and framework to brand building. It imagines, plans, explains and contains all the elements necessary for successful brand launches. It rallies all stakeholders, internal channels, influencers, and the public, bridging the gap between

business intelligence and customer engagement.

Emily Unofficial Wordwide curious@unofficialww.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/758604872

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.